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Pos | N° Pilote
1 1 WILT Christophe

2 2 SALAUN Samuel

3 3 MACE Vivien

4 4  DESINTOBIN Grégory
5 5  BARBIER Ghislain

6 6  RIMBEAUX Alexis

7 7  REGNIER Antoine

8 8  LENOIR Aymeric

9 9  GENRE Benoit

10 10  PINTEAUX Maxence
n 11 RIMBEAUX Sylvain

12 12  DUSSART Stéphane
13 14  FAIRISE Ari

14 15 BECKER Yann

15 16  MEYER Antoine

16 17  NAILLON Frédéric

7 18  RAMBURE Alexandre
18 19  FAUXVAUX Eric

19 20 COLIN Camille

20 21  BRET Sébastien

2 22 TOURNAY Jean-Noel
2 23  GAIDOZ Hervé

23 24  DELETTRE Stéphan
24 25 DUJARDIN Anthony
25 26 FOUTERET Sylvain

26 27 MOREAU Fabien

2 28  BARONNET Sébastien
28 29 MEYER David

2 30  ROLIN Sébastien

30 31  AUDRY Laurent

31 32 LAROCHE Dimitri

32 33  BONNE Alexis

33 34  DELEPIERRE Rémi

34 35 CUNEY Julien

35 36 GENNESSEAUX Arnaud
36 37  TURQUIN Jimmy
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LISTE DES 60 ENGAGES

Copilote

GRANDJEAN Mélanie
LEWANDOWSKI Juliette
MACE Giusy
DESINTOBIN Corentin
BARBIER Sabrina
FLANDRE Jordan
VAN RUYMBEKE Xavier
HOSSON Florian
DARQUE Thibaut
GODIN Julie

NAGEL Stéphane
QUONIOU Matteo
FAIRISE Vincent
HEYNEN Audeline
BAIJOT Sébastien
BEAUPUITS Christophe
VAILLANT Karine
DARRAS Pascaline
BOUDARD Camille
HANQUEZ Fabien
TOURNAY Louise
BILQUEZ Eric
FONTAINE Cindy
DUJARDIN Dany
LEFEBVRE Xavier
DEPREZ Charlotte
BOURSIGAUX Kévin
MATTERER Cyrielle
ADAMS Bernard
FORMAL Olivier
DELBECQ Anthony
PAGNON Thomas
VASSEUR Sophie
DURPOIX Eric
COLLERY Mathis

GAVERIAUX Pamela

Grp

FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRGT

F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

Cla
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
GT+
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

A8

A8

A8

A8

R4

R4

R4

R4

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

A6K
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
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Voiture
Volkswagen POLO

Volkswagen POLO
A Citroén DS3

> Ford FIESTA

& Porsche 991 CUP
3 Peugeot 207

& Peugeot 306 S16
¢) Renault CLIO RS2
¢) Renault CLIO RS2
¢) Renault CLIO 3RS
¢) Renault 56T TURBO
& BMW 318 TI COMPACT
¢) Renault MEGANE
¢) Renault cLIO

2= Mitsubishi EV8

2 Mitsubishi EV8

& BMwW 3251

2= Mitsubishi

2= Mitsubishi EVO 10
&2 Subaru IMPREZA
2 Subaru IMPREZA
¢) Renault CLIORS
¢) Renault CLIO4
¢) RenaultCLIO
8 Peugeot 207 RC
A Citroén DS3

¢) RenaultCLIO
¢) Renault CLIO
A Citroén C2

A Citroén C2 VTS
22 Peugeot 106516

2 Peugeot 106

2 Peugeot 106 XSI

A Citroén C2
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Pos | N° Pilote Copilote Grp Cla Voiture
37 38  COCHET Cédric B I VAILLANT Karine 10 FRC4 A7 % Peugeot 306 S16
38 39  BAUDIN Alain I B DARRAS Coralie i I FRC4 AT <} Renault CLIO 2RS
39 40 BERRUER Fabrice I I BERRUER Maxime I I FRC4 AT <()> Renault CLIO RS
40 41  JONET Sébastien I N LEMAIRE Muriel I FRC4 N3 3 Peugeot 206 RC
4 42  BLEUSE Florian I I BOSSE Charline I I FRC4 N3 <) Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI
42 43  DUMENIL Brice I B GUIARDEL Thibaut I N FRC4 N3 @ Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI
43 44  BARBOSA Christian I B LARZET Clement I I FRC4 N3 ({J) Honda INTEGRA
44 45  LANGLAIS Grégory I N LACAQUE Julien I N FRC4 A6 A, Citroén SAXO
45 46  HOUDELET Alexandre B 1l MOREAU Jérome I 0 FRC4 A6 A Citroén SAXO VTS
4% 47  DELANNOY Pierre I 1§ GABER Paul BEFRC4A A6 A Citroén SAXO
4 48  LECOMTE Victor I B UHLRICH Patricia i B FRC4 A6 A Citroén SAXO
48 49  LOZA Jérémy B 1 LOZA Virginie I B FRC4 A6 A Citroén SAXO0
49 50  JANNY Jérome I 1l BEAUDOUIN Aurélien I 0 FRC5 Rally5 <()> Renault CLIO
50 51  WILLAME Olivier I I WILLAME Gabin I I FRC5 Rally5 <()> Renault CLIO
51 52  SALAUN Simon I I ANSEL Romain I 0 FRC5 Rally5 <) Renault CLIO
52 53  HANIQUE Guillaume I N PELINI Andrea I N FRC4 R3 <) Renault CLIO
53 54  VITTONI Jean-Philippe I I MARANDEL Didier I U FRC5 F212 A, Citroén AX Gti
5 55  GASPARD Nathan 1 1 GASPARD Gilles BN FRC5 A5 % Peugeot 106 XSl
5 56  KONARSKI Florent 1 1§ GIL MATEUS Ricardo B B FRC5 Y A Citroén DS3
56 57  PESANT Jonathan I I DECORNE Hugo I 0 FRC5 R1 <()> Renault TWINGO
57 58  SEQUIN Julien B 1 SEVERIN Coralie I I FRC5 N2 A Citroén SAXO VTS
58 59  ANTOINE Didier I N CHIPEAUX Tristan I 0 FRC5 N1 A, Citroén AX
59 60  PAILLARD Hubert I B LEHEMBRE Didier I I FRC5 N1 @ Fiat PANDA
60 61 BRASSEUR Come | FRC4 N3 % Peugeot 206 RC
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